Industrial 28G Full Gigabit Managed PoE Plus Ethernet Switch
JetNet 6728G
Datasheet V1.4   07/11/2017Korenix Technology
Features
INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET RACKMOUNT SWITCH
1
The JetNet 6728G series is a 19-inch Full Gigabit

www.korenix.comwww.korenix.comKorenix Technology 5
Dimension (Unit = mm)
Ordering Information
JetNet 6728G-24P-AC-2DC
24 100/1000Base-TX with 24 PoE Plus ports, 4 Gigabit SFP ports, Ind. full Gigabit Managed PoE Plus Ethernet
Switch, -40~75°C, AC and dual DC power
JetNet 6728G-24P-AC
24 100/1000Base-TX with 24 PoE Plus ports, 4 Gigabit SFP ports, Ind. full Gigabit Managed PoE Plus Ethernet
Switch, -40~75°C, AC power
JetNet 6728G-16P-AC-2DC
24 100/1000Base-TX with 16 PoE Plus ports, 4 Gigabit SFP ports, Ind. full Gigabit Managed PoE Plus Ethernet
Switch, -40~75°C, AC and dual DC power
JetNet 6728G-16P-AC
24 100/1000Base-TX with 16 PoE Plus ports, 4 Gigabit SFP ports, Ind. full Gigabit Managed PoE Plus Ethernet
Switch, -40~75°C, AC power